I{Gg SldCOt Burnham & Blackford Bus

.»* Live Adventurously From Burnham to Sidcot

Morning only service

A school bus runs from Burnham-on-Sea to Sidcot School each weekday. The cost

is approximately £3.00 per trip. Set out below are the details of pick up times:-

7:05 am

7:25 am

7:30 am

7:40 am

7:45 am

7:50 am

7:55 am

8:00 am

8:25 am

End of Red House Road, East Brent

Allandale Court, Rectory Road, Burnham-on-Sea

Tesco Car Park, Burnham-on-Sea

Laurel Farm, The Causeway, Mark

Hart House, The Causeway, Mark

Mark Village Hall, Mark

Poolbridge Industrial Park, Blackford Road, Blackford

Sexey’s Arms, Blackford

Sidcot School

It is vital that you check there are places available on your desired school bus
route. To enquire, please email schoolbus@sidcot.org.uk



mailto:schoolbus@sidcot.org.uk

