

Burnham & Blackford Bus From Burnham to Sidcot

Morning only service

A school bus runs from Burnham-on-Sea to Sidcot School each weekday. The cost is approximately £3.00 per trip. Set out below are the details of pick up times:-

7:05 am	-	End of Red House Road, East Brent
7:25 am	-	Allandale Court, Rectory Road, Burnham-on-Sea
7:30 am	-	Tesco Car Park, Burnham-on-Sea
7:40 am	-	Laurel Farm, The Causeway, Mark
7:45 am	-	Hart House, The Causeway, Mark
7:50 am	-	Mark Village Hall, Mark
7:55 am	-	Poolbridge Industrial Park, Blackford Road, Blackford
8:00 am	-	Sexey's Arms, Blackford
8:25 am	-	Sidcot School

It is vital that you check there are places available on your desired school bus route. To enquire, please email schoolbus@sidcot.org.uk